
KEY DATES August 1, 2020 – June 2021 

8/6/20 

 

DATES 
 

EVENT 
 

LOCATION 
 

August 2020 

Aug 8, 15, 22 (Sat) Back to School Virtual Series Zoom 

Aug 19 (Wed) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.   

Aug 25 (Tue) Staff Retreat Zoom 

September 2020 

Sept 18 (Fri) CABE Board Subcommittee Meeting Zoom 

Sept 19 (Sat) CABE Board of Directors’ Meeting Zoom 

Sept 22 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Sept 24 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

 Chapter /Affiliate Financial Report Due  

October 2020 

Oct 13 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Oct 22 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

November 2020 

Nov 10 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Nov 19 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

Nov 26-27 (Th & Fri) Thanksgiving Day Holiday Office is Closed 

December 2020 
Dec 8 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Dec 17 (Thu) Staff Holiday Celebration 11:30-4:00 p.m.  Zoom 

Dec 21, 2020-

January 1, 2021 

Winter Break (tentative) Office is Closed 

January 2021 

Jan 15 (Fri) Teachership Application Deadline  

Jan 19 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Jan 22 (Fri) Teachership applications will be reviewed Board committee will review 

applications 

Jan 25 (Mon) Teachership Winners Notified via email 

Jan 28 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

February 2021 
Feb 11 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. HOLD 

Feb 16 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

Feb 25 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 
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March 2021 

March 5 (Fri) Contact Votenet to renew contract Due to expire April 10, 2021 

March 9 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

March 11 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30-3:30 p.m.  Zoom 

March 23 (Tue) CABE Executive Board Meeting  

March 23-27(Tue-

Sat) 

CABE 2021   

April 2021 

April 13 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

April 19 (Mon) CABE Executive Board Nomination 

Announcement 

via SimpleSend to CABE members 

April 22 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

April 30 (Fri) CABE Executive Board Nomination Reminder  

May 2021 

May 4 (Tue) CABE Executive Board Nomination 

Application Deadline 

Candidates must submit nomination 

application (and flyer) for Board 

positions 

May 6 (Thu) CABE Board Election Committee meeting Board Election Committee will verify 

candidates to be on the ballot and 

candidates will be notified 

May 11 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

May 14 (Fri) Election Nomination Candidates’ posted on 

website 

Candidates’ statement, photo, video 

and flyer will be posted website 

May 17(Mon) –  

June 4 (Fri) 

CABE Executive Board Election  

May 17 (Mon) Email ballot will be sent to eligible members 

with Username, password and link to vote 

 

May 17 (Mon) Paper ballots will be mailed via USPS to 

members without email addresses 

 

May 20 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m. Zoom 

June 2021 

June 7 (Mon) CABE Board Election Committee meeting Board Election Committee will count 
ballots and notified winners 

June 8 (Tue) Coordinating Council 9:30 – 1:00 p.m.  

June 18-19 (Fri & 
Sat) 

CABE Board of Directors’ Installation & 
Meeting 

TBD 

June 24 (Thu) Staff Meeting 12:30 – 3:30 p.m.  Zoom 


